
COMPANY:

ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE/ZIP:

PHONE #: FAX:

CONTACT: PROJECT:

EMAIL:                                                                                                                                                                      
* Expedited turnaround subject to additional charge

State System Number

Lab Use Only

LOCATION DATE TIME FACILITY ID   (source 
code) POINT CODE (DBP)

Field: Residual 
Chlorine

LAB FAIL Ref #

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

CHEMTECH-FORD
9632 South 500 West
Sandy, UT 84070

Payment Terms are net 30 days OAC. 1.5% interest charge per month (18% per annum).
Client agrees to pay collection costs and attorney's fees.

BILLING CITY/STATE/ZIP:

UP = Upstream
DN = Downstream

TESTS REQUESTED Bacteria

Relinquished by: [signature] Date/Time Received by: [signature]

CLIENT SAMPLE INFORMATION

Sampled by: [print] Sampled by: [signature] ON ICE             NOT ON ICE             Temp (C°):

Date/Time

Date/Time

Relinquished by: [signature] Date/Time Received by: [signature] Date/Time
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R = Routine
I = Investigative
TR = Trigger Source
RP = Repeat 

REPEAT
OR = Original Location

DRINKING WATER SAMPLES ONLY
CHEMTECH - FORD ANALYTICAL LABORATORY                                                                                                CHAIN OF CUSTODY

BILLING ADDRESS:

PURCHASE ORDER:

TURNAROUND TIME REQUIRED:

866.792.0093 FAX
www.ChemtechFord.com

* Expedited turnaround subject to additional charge

Send to State

               Yes             No

801.262.7299 PHONE

Special Instructions: Samples received outside the EPA recommended

temperature range of 0-6 C° may be rejected.
Relinquished by: [signature] Date/Time Received by: [signature]

http://www.chemtechford.com/
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